:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9733088

Aug 14, 2024 07:44 (UTC)

In epoch 304,159 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 609987 - 0.019206456 ETH®
52.35 USD

2 609988 - 0.019190728 ETH®
52.31 USD

3 609989 - 0.018701125 ETH&®
50.97 USD

4 609990 - 0.019195314 ETH®
52.32 USD

S 609991 - 0.019210402 ETH®
52.36 USD

6 609992 - 0.019171676 ETH®
52.26 USD

7 609993 - 0.019211000 ETH®
52.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9733088
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/304159
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609987
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609988
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609989
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609990
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609991
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609992
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609993

B
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=

Validator Id

609994

609995

609996

609997

609998

Validator Id

1405236

Amount

- 0.019183037
52.29 USD

- 0.019177946
52.27 USD

- 0.064872639
176.84 USD

- 0.019214761
52.37 USD

- 0.019181314
52.28 USD

- 0.019205924
52.35 USD

- 0.019224224
52.40 USD

- 0.019206165
52.35 USD

- 0.019215487
52.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.045800322
124.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609994
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609995
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609996
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609997
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609998
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/609999
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/610000
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/610001
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/610003
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1405236

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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